

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14869 / 2017

Tara Chand @ Rakesh Kumar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI

Judgment / Order

12/01/2018

Issue notice of the application (APPLW No.6708/2017) to the legal representatives of the respondent No.3, returnable within a period of four weeks.

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J.

Abhishek Kumar

S.No.95



सत्यमेव जयते