

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ No. 14869/2017

Tara Chand @ Rakesh Kumar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajendra Singh Chundawat
For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

Order

06/09/2018

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that he has filed the requisites today itself. The office to check and proceed.

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J

Pramod/24



सत्यमेव जयते