


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14869/2017

Tara Chand @ Rakesh Kumar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : --

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

06/11/2023

Let correct notices be filed within a period of one week.

On the same being filed, let them be issued.

(REKHA BORANA),J

33-Vij/-